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T1
Yew
C

T2
Flowering cherry
C

T3
Yew
C

T4
Lawson cypress
C

T5
Western red cedar
B1 + B2

T6
Lawson cypress
C

T7
Plum
C

T8
Lawson cypress
U

T9
-
U

T10
Yew
B1 + B2

T11
Mulberry
B1 + B2

T12
Indian bean tree
C

T13
Robinia
B2

T14
Lawson cypress
U

T15
Palm
C

T16
-
U

T17
Weeping beech
C

T18
Monterey cypress
U

G1
Lawson cypress
C

G2*
Lawson cypress
C

Laurel (shrub)

Site: Meadowside, 83 London Road, Twyford
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Crown Spread

Tree Number

Category

Root
Protection

Area

13

Category A

Category B

Category C

Category U

Species
Category

Birch
B2

Merewood, Gregory Road, Hedgerley, Bucks, SL2 3XW

NOTE: Tree/group numbers marked
with an * have approximate locations.
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